promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

11.059.10
ALBERGO

ALBERGO, Ku
Touch Stylus

3.5x0.4cm
0 0.8 x 13.6cm

iber aus Metall mit
, Schwarz

0.00733 kg
0.00794 kg
161
1000/50
0.31 mx0.16 mx0!
7.94 kg
8605025691794 |
960810920000 |

171



